
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snacks and Food Beverages 
 

 
 

 

Chips 

Chocolate Bar 

Candy 

Toast 

Muffin 

Funnel Cake Fries 

Pogo 

$2.25 

$2.25 

$2.25 

$2.25 

$2.75 

$5.25 

$2.75 

Popcorn Chicken 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Fries or Onion Rings 

Mac & Cheese Bites (6) 

Fried Pickle Spears (5) 

Mozzarella Sticks (5) 

$7.00 

$5.75 

$4.25 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

2 Slices of Pizza 

1lb Zinger Wings 

2lb Zinger Wings 

Poutine 

Toasted Western 

8 Slices of Pizza 

$4.00 

$15.50 

$25.00 

$7.50 

$4.75 

$14.00 

Coca-Cola® (500mL) 

Coca-Cola® (355mL) 

DASANI® (591mL) 

Juice (355mL) 

POWERADE® (591mL) 

NESTEA® (500mL) 

vitaminwater®  (591mL) 

$3.50 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$3.75 

$3.75 

$3.75 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Plus applicable taxes, deposits, levies and fees. Retailer may sell for less. At participating locations. For a limited time only. Subject to availability, while supplies last. Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. Beverage and fooditem visual may not be exactly as shown. 

The trademarks that appear are the property of their respective trademark owners. 

Welcome to 
Hopedale Bowl 

Combo    

 
      

 
    


