







## **Snacks and Food**

Chips \$2.25
Chocolate Bar s2.25
Candy \$2.25
Toast \$2.25
Muffin \$2.75
Funnel Cake Fries \$5.25
Pogo \$2.75

Popcorn Chicken ·····	\$7.00
Sweet Potato Fries	<b>\$5.75</b>
Fries or Onion Rings	\$4.25
Mac & Cheese Bites (6) ·····	\$6.00
Fried Pickle Spears (5)	\$6.00
Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$6.00

2 Slices of Pizza ·····	\$4.00
1lb Zinger Wings	\$15.50
2lb Zinger Wings	\$25.00
Poutine	<b>\$7.50</b>
Toasted Western	\$4.75
8 Slices of Pizza	\$14.00

Coca-Cola® (500mL) ·····	\$3.50
Coca-Cola® (355mL) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$2.00
<b>DASANI</b> ® (591mL)	\$2.50
Juice (355mL)	\$3.50
POWERADE® (591mL) ······	\$3.75
<b>NESTEA</b> ® (500mL)	\$3.75





**Beverages** 





**vitaminwater**<sup>®</sup> (591mL) ...... \$3.75





